
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

K-210. Exam Schedule

Tue, 16 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Science and Technology Development Management. Knowledge Management
Systems  M22-SH01, M22-SH03  Maksimov N.V.

Sat, 20 Apr 10:15 — 13:30 ATT Quantum Radiophysics  B20-202, B20-203, B20-204  Gubskiy K.L.
Thu, 02 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Philosophy  S22-701  Martinkus P.P.
Wed, 08 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST  B23-101  Musatova O.A.
Mon, 13 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Philosophy  S22-703, S22-762  Efremov O.A.
Mon, 13 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Philosophy  S22-702  Martinkus P.P.
Thu, 16 May 10:15 — 11:50  B23-534  Shvets T.D.
Thu, 16 May 11:55 — 13:30  B23-524  Shvets T.D.
Thu, 16 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST  B23-301, B23-302, B23-311, B23-312, B23-361, B23-401, B23-402, B23-403,

B23-413, B23-601, B23-602, B23-603, B23-604, B23-605, B23-611, B23-612, B23-614,
B23-901, B23-902  Rovinskaya M.M.

Fri, 17 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Psychology and Pedagogy  B22-161, B22-163, B22-261, B22-265
 Kravchenko A.V.

Mon, 20 May 14:30 — 16:05 EXAM Philosophy  S22-703, S22-762  Efremov O.A.
Mon, 20 May 16:15 — 17:50 EXAM Philosophy  S22-702  Martinkus P.P.
Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50  B23-102  Shevyrev A.P.
Wed, 22 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Accounting  S22-701, S22-761  Chernyh I.N.
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  S23-702  Malkuta A.M.
Wed, 22 May 17:55 — 19:30  M23-514  Gagarin A.P.
Thu, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Scientific and Technological Progress in the World History  B22-801

 Elyutin S.O.
Thu, 23 May 12:00 — 14:00 ATT Physical principles of high technologies  B23-801  Borisov S.N.
Thu, 23 May 15:00 — 17:00 ATT  B23-563, B23-565  Bogdanov A.A.
Thu, 23 May 18:00 — 20:00 ATT Physics  B23-V02  Bogdanov A.A.
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST  B21-205, B21-215  Lavrova S.F.
Sat, 25 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT  M23-704  Kokorin A.M.
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Criminal Law  S21-711  Kokorin A.M.
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Criminal Law  S21-703  Kokorin A.M.
Sat, 25 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Criminal Law  S21-701  Kokorin A.M.
Sat, 25 May 14:30 — 17:00 TEST Criminal Law  S21-702, S21-712, S21-762  Kokorin A.M.
Mon, 27 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST  M23-165  Kuzmenkova P.S.
Mon, 27 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST  B22-801, B22-802, B22-803  Kiryanova E.V.
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  S22-711, S22-761  Hromova E.Y.
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  B23-515  Gusev A.I.
Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  B23-513  Gusev A.I.


